Jr
Jr

Jr

Mission and District Rod & Gun Club

Target Rifle
Dave Adams

Bob Pitcairn
Judy Anderson
Peter Dobell

C Park

F Anderson
Michael Park
K Czubey

E-Class (FTR)
Chris Dodd
Brian Mylleville
Mark Anderson
Jeff Edwards
Bill Peacock
Matthew Li
Martin Teglasi
Lee Johnston
Martin Nicholls
Chris Johb

Bob Abrams
Mike Jantzen
Bill Flintoft
Boyd Mason
Juliuss Hoffmann
Ray Selinger
Mike Boyce

New
6BR
New

New

New

New

New
New

New

String One

Score

75

75
74
73
74
71
72
62
58

75
75
73
73
74
73
72
72
72
73
72
69
69
67
67
69
61
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String Two
Score

75

74
73
74
73
74
73
67
69

74
74
74
73
72
74
74
74
72
69
67
70
71
67
67
65
68
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April 15, 2012
String Three
Score v Score
75 15 225
74 9 223
75 7 222
75 8 222
73 4 220
72 5 217
71 5 216
68 7 197
63 3 190
74 11 223
74 5 223
74 8 221
75 7 221
74 9 220
72 7 219
73 6 219
72 5 218
72 4 216
70 5 212
71 7 210
71 5 210
69 4 209
70 3 204
66 4 200
64 1 198
68 2 197

Totals

ISSF Championship

v
45

20
23
21
11
18
19
14
11

31
21
20
19
22
21
19
17
16

16

14

14

11

11

Winners

First

Second
Third

High Junior
High New

First
Second

Third
High New



Mission and District Rod & Gun Club

E-Class (Open)
Tom Fripp

Carl Caunce
Marshal Ambrose
Brent Meyer

Ron Herms

Gord Stanton
Poppy Peacock

Frank Oblak

Bench

Bill Crosby New
Dave Holbrook New
Len Grinnell

Sporter Rifle
Joe Kravjanski New

Match shot on ICFRA Dimension 300 yard target

String One
Score v
75 14
73 3
74 7
72 6
70 6
73 3
74 9
71 6
72 5
74 10
73 5
50 10
40 2

String Two
Score v
75 13
75 11
73 6
74 5
74 6
72 6
69 4
70 5
74 7
71 2
65 1
50 10
39 0

String Three

Score

75
75
75
73
73
72
71
72

72

71

70

50

45

April 15, 2012
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Totals
Score

225
223
222
219
217
217
214
213

218

216

208

150

124

ISSF Championship

\

39
22
25
17
17
14
19
18

17
19

30

Winners

First
Second
Third

First & High New

First & High New



